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MIDDLE SCHOOL

MS OFFICE STAFF

ST.AFF D· IR·El""C'T'ORvr"" l.' -- Jr I

Principal Josh Larsen
j.larsen@komets.k12.mn.us

634-4030

Name Position Phone Email

Sally Smith Secretary 634-4030 sally.smith@komets.k12.mn.us
Emily Mehling Secretary 634-4030 e.mehling@komets.k12.mn.us
Sarah Simon T&L Coordinator 634-4030 s.simon@komets.k12.mn.us
Rachel Bluhm Counselor 634-1631 r.bluhm@komets.k12.mn.us
Lindsey Campbell. Social Worker 634-1664 L.campbell@komets.k12.mn.us
Alicia Snow District-Wide Social Worker 634-4030 a.snow@komets.k12.mn.us
Ellie Freerksen School-Linked Mental Health .....507-884-8027.........e.freerksen@komets.k12.mn.us
Terri Wehrman School Psychologist 634-4030 t.wehrman@komets.k12.mn.us
Michelle Jacob Nurse 634-1608 m.jacob@komets.k12.mn.us
Jesse Kasel. SRO 634-1636 j.kasel@komets.k12.mn.us
Chris Cunningham Media Tech 634-1612 c.cunningham@komets.k12.mn.us
Mark Zahn Media Para 634-1618 m.zahn@komets.k12.mn.us

Grade 5 and Grade 6
Ryon Christensen (Math)...................r.christensen@komets.k12.mn.us
Matt Erredge (Math) m.erredge@komets.k12.mn.us
Poul Mann (Moth) ...................................p.mann@komets.k12.mn.us
Tim Mulrine (Science) t.mulrine@komets.k12.mn.us
Mott Nelson (Science) m.nelson@komets.k12.mn.us
Joel Olson (Science) j.olson@komets.k12.mn.us
Ashley Peterson (Science) o.peterson@komets.k12.mn.us
Travis Robertson (Social Study) t.robertson@komets.k12.mn.us
Chris Soderberg (ELA) c.soderberg@komets.k12.mn.us
Slone Suess (Social Studies) s.suess@komets.k12.mn.us
Donica Thornburg (ELA) d.thornburg@komets.k12.mn.us
Katie Wohlfiel (ELA) k.wohlfiel@komets.k12.mn.us

GRADE 7
Jeff Fague (US History) j.fague@komets.k12.mn.us
Madison Hansen (Moth)......................m.hansen@komets.k12.mn.us
Isaac Heins (English) i.heins@komets.k12.mn.us
Samantha McMillin (Moth) s.mcmillin@komets.k12.mn.us
Chris Merrigan (History/Global Study).c.merrigan@komets.k12.mn.us
Jamie Skala (Science) j.skolo@komets.k12.mn.us
Erica Meyers (Science) e.meyers@komets.k12.mn.us

GRADE 8
Dillon Denter (English) d.denter@komets.k12.mn.us
Madison Hansen (Moth) m.honsen@komets.k12.mn.us
Isaac Heins (English) i.heins@komets.k12.mn.us
Lucas Kaplan (Moth) l.koplon@komets.k12.mn.us
Chris Merrigan (History/Globol Study).c.merrigon@komets.k12.mn.us
Erica Meyers (Science) e.meyers@komets.k12.mn.us
Aaron Wilke (Global Study) o.wilke@komets.k12.mn.us
Isaac Ydstie (Science) i.ydstie@komets.k12.mn.us

SPECIAL EDUCATION
Nicole Kujoth n.kujoth@komets.k12.mn.us
Heather Hindol. h.hindol@komets.k12.mn.us
Kiara Logoniere k.logoniere@komets.k12.mn.us
Kelly Raymond k.roymond@komets.k12.mn.us
Barbaro Purrier b.purrier@komets.k12.mn.us
Abigail Root o.root@komets.k12.mn.us
Jodi Smith j.smith@komets.k12.mn.us

SPECIALISTS
Jon Buchanon (Careers/PE/Health)...j.buchanan@komets.k1 2 .mn.us
Erika Erlandson (PE/Heolth) e.erlondson@komets.k12.mn.us
Tony Gierok (PE) t.gierok@komets.k12.mn.us
Liz Horwood (Bond) e.horwood@komets.k12.mn.us
Tyler Isbell (Music/Choir) t.isbell@komets.k12.mn.us
Julie Laufenberg (Sponish) j.loufenberg@komets.k12.mn.us
Michelle Pearson (ADSIS). m.peorson@komkets.k12.mn.us
Tonya Peterson (float sub) t.peterson@komets.k12.mn.us
Jen Schimek (ADSIS) j.schimek@komets.k12.mn.us
Jared Simon (PE/Heolth) j.simon@komets.k12.mn.us
Jenna Smith-Welch (FACS) j.welch@komets.k12.mn.us
Tomi Swanson (Coding/Graphic Arts)..t.swanson@komets.k12.mn.us
Morie Torkelson (Art) m.torkelson@komets.k12.mn.us
Sarah Vinzant (Bond) s.vinzant@komets.k12.mn.us
Soro Winkels (ESL) s.winkels@komets.k12.mn.us
TBD (PLTW-CTE) TBD

SUPPORT STAFF
Kami Anderson Assistont
Mike Brodford Custodion
Missy Broskoff Assistont
April Hurley Custodian
Trish Morrow-Porter Assistont
Elizabeth Olmos Assistant
Jon Riedel. Custodian
Gory Steffen Custodion
Kelly Wore Assistant
Teo Wytoske Assistant


